Evaluates: DS2401, DS2406, DS2411,
DS2413, DS2431, DS24B33, DS28E07
DS9090EVKIT
Evaluation System
General Description
The DS9090EVKIT evaluation system (EV system) con-
sists of a DS9490+ USB-to-1-Wire®/iButton® adapter for
PC connectivity, a DS9120P+ socket board with RJ11

Separately
19-7527; Rev 1; 4/16
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
1-Wire and iButton are registered trademarks of Maxim
Integrated Products, Inc.
Java is a registered trademark of Oracle Corp.
Windows, Windows Vista, and Windows XP are registered
trademarks and registered service marks of Microsoft Corp.
QTY PART DESCRIPTION
1 DS9120P+ Socket board (Dual TSOC and
TO92)
1 DS9490R# 1-Wire USB adapter with RJ11
3 DS2401P+ 64-bit silicon serial number
(3 TO92)
3 DS2406P+ 1-Wire, dual-addressable switch
plus 1Kb EPROM memory
QTY PART DESCRIPTION
3 DS2411P+ Silicon serial number with VCC input
3 DS2413P+ 1-Wire dual-channel addressable
switch
3 DS2431P+ 1024-bit 1-Wire EEPROM
3 DS24B33+ 1-Wire 4Kb EEPROM
3 DS28E07P+ 1024-bit 1-Wire EEPROM
1 Cable RJ11 male to RJ11 male cable
EV System Contents
Maxim Integrated  │ 2www.maximintegrated.com